UITSLAG 26-08-2017 19:26:52
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B/1sp-po

A WN PP

Ruiter

Carine Van der Drift - Vos
Inge Van der Zwaag
Bianca Koerts

Jeanine Hassing - Vermeij

Emmalie Van Welie
Jacky Scheer - Leyting
Anouk De Haas
Rachel Van Zwieten
Patricia v.d. Zwan
Marieke Franken
Johan De Hoop
Rosalie Buyserd

Lara Davids

Renate Provoost
Chantalle Boogaarts
Renske Zeldenrijk
Patricia v.d. Zwan

Yvonne Haverhoek - Looy
Paul Kalisvaart

Marieke Franken

Brenda Andeweg
Susanne Boekel

Maaike v. Roon

Lisa Wouda

Lizzy van den Handel -
Commandeur

Sabine Van der Bellen

Paard

Kyano

Blondie

Cwincie v.d. Lindervelde
Persuasions Bling Queen

Ramon

Eva

Quirino
Nando
Beauty

Edur

Zorro

Amos

Vilaro's Vivian

Quibus
Koninkshoek Dion
Saartje

Faya van stal Denci

Dandy van het Bovenland
Meneer Anton Chalet Parket
Bjarne

Jeetje Van Het Oetenhok
Willem

Subi

miss april

Une Mika Sam C

Nelson Van Lisan
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Cat.

1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po

1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po

1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po

1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po

1-po

Vereniging

Wieringermeerruiters, MV. De
Rijnruiters, MV. De
Wieringermeerruiters, MV. De
Zaanse Ruiters, MV.

Rhoon En Omstreken, MV.
Lekruiters, MV. De
Hubertus-lisse, MV. St.
Voornruiters, MV. De

Blijde Rijders, MV. De
Zeeuwsche Menvereniging, MV.
Killesteynruiters, MV. De
Giessenruiters, MV. De
Bosgouwruiters, MV. De

Veerse Ruiters, MV.

Dubbeldam En Omstreken (HSV), MV.

Eemruiters, MV. De
Blesruiters, MV. De

Haarlemmermeer-Spaarnwoude, MV.
Haarlemmermeer-Spaarnwoude, MV.
Zeeuwsche Menvereniging, MV.
Zuiderpark, PSV

Duinridders, MV. De

Blijde Rijders, MV. De

Zaanse Ruiters, MV.

Vennen, MV. De Soc. Rijvereniging

Stad En Lande Ruiters, MV.

perc

65,500
62,000
62,000
60,830

61,500
60,330
58,670
62,170
59,000
58,000
59,330
58,830
55,170

69,250
68,330
61,330
62,750

61,420
61,920
62,580
59,330
61,750
58,500
60,920
57,330

0,000

perc

62,670
63,750
63,420
63,920

61,170
62,080
63,170
59,670
61,920
61,750
59,750
54,420
56,420

69,830
62,170
68,170
64,330

64,500
62,250
59,420
61,830
59,080
60,330
57,250
58,670

59,420

1/4

gem.perc

64,085
62,875
62,710
62,375

61,335
61,205
60,920
60,920
60,460
59,875
59,540
56,625
55,795

69,540
65,250
64,750
63,540

62,960
62,085
61,000
60,580
60,415
59,415
59,085
58,000

29,710
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Jeanine Hassing - Vermeij
Ciska Koomen

Wendy Boeckhout
Patricia v.d. Zwan
Clementine Degenkamp
Elisa Mul

Z/1sp-po-ZZ/1sp-po

B/lsp-pa

1
2

3
4
5
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Chantalle Boogaarts
Amy Berkhout

Monique Jager
Monigue Van der Veer
Richard Van Dommelen

Mirjam Slob
Danielle Van der Harst

Piet Eerhart
Ekelien Van 't Hoog
Lisa Wouda
Stephanie Bank
Pauline De Jong
Rene Groeneveld
Martijn Beijer

Wim Van Dorp

Easy Rider
Deedee van stal Denci

Guus

Caya Van Stal Denci
Marja

Lorenzo

Ruiten A Leroy
Wengelo's Yvonne

Boy
Sunrise
Gwen

Bueno Z
Cilandro

Harald

Uniek Esmee uit d'n Duyl
Hugo p

Fay

Tres Chique

Barry

Gorsse hbc

Tatja M.p.
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1-po
1-po

1-po
1-po
1-po
1-po

1-pa
1-pa

1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa
1-pa

Nieuw-Vennep, MV.
Oude Veer, MV.

Walcheren, MV.

Blijde Rijders, MV. De

Zuiderpark, PSV
Haarlemmermeer-Spaarnwoude, MV.

Dubbeldam En Omstreken (HSV), MV.

Zaanse Ruiters, MV.

Noorderkoggenruiters, MV. De
Haarlemmermeer-Spaarnwoude, MV.
Tournoyruiters, MV. De

Voornruiters, MV. De
Westland, MV.

Zaanse Ruiters, MV.

Killesteynruiters, MV. De

Zaanse Ruiters, MV.
Haarlemmermeer-Spaarnwoude, MV.
Dubbeldam En Omstreken (HSV), MV.
Haarlemmermeer-Spaarnwoude, MV.
Zaanse Ruiters, MV.

Bosgouwruiters, MV. De

214

64,500 65,670 65,085
63,330 61,250 62,290
61,170 62,420 61,795
60,330 61,420 60,875
60,670 58,420 59,545
58,500 56,330 57,415
64,580 67,830 66,205
64,920 63,670 64,295
62,420 64,250 63,335
60,330 57,920 59,125
58,670 58,500 58,585
65,330 65,000 65,165
61,670 61,670 61,670
62,330 60,920 61,625
63,330 58,420 60,875
61,000 59,000 60,000
61,000 58,670 59,835
60,170 58,580 59,375
60,500 0,000 30,250
63,250 56,750 60,000
59,330 60,250 59,790



L/1sp-pa
1
2
3

4
5
6

7
8
9

M/1sp-pa
1
2
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Leanne Van der Wekken
Kees Francke
Kelly Speelman - Sturrus

Brigitte De Bokx
Marco Delfgou
Sonja Van Wijk -
Broekhuizen
Bianca Baljet
Martijn Beijer
Wim Van Dorp

Leon Van de Wekken
Kim Den Besten

Ed Sinnecker
Yonna Dobber
Tessa Jannink
Jessica Dubbeldam
Henk Van der Molen

Z/1sp-pa-ZZ/1sp-pa

Wim Warmenhoven
Jaap Van der Horst
Rein De Jong

Pauline De Jong

Betty Van den Bosch
Richard Van Dommelen
Tessa Jannink

Arend De Wit

Kees Francke

Ronald Tomassen

Wizora
Silvano
Hereco

Lieuwe van Hofstede Dijkzicht
Zanzibar
Dante fan de Proostdijerhof

Elegance
Gorsse hbc
Tatja M.p.

Eline
Ivo

Cayen
Doriena Bloid
Fenna

Tinus Y.
Jetske

Vito
Zorro
Benne Van 't Spoorzicht

Hendrik

Jorn Fan E Aldedyk
Wike Anke

Coen

Chadwick

Winston

Vaya

L 1-pa
L 1-pa
L 1-pa
L 1-pa
L 1-pa
L 1-pa
L 1-pa
L 1-pa
L 1-pa
M 1-pa
M 1-pa
M 1-pa
M 1-pa
M 1-pa
M 1-pa
M 1-pa
ZZ 1-pa

ZZ 1-pa

Z 1l-pa

N

1-pa
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Schouwse Ruiters, MV. De
Veerse Ruiters, MV.
Blijde Rijders, MV. De

Zeeuwsche Menvereniging, MV.
Voornruiters, MV. De
Rijnruiters, MV. De

Voornruiters, MV. De
Zaanse Ruiters, MV.
Bosgouwruiters, MV. De

Zeeuwsche Menvereniging, MV.
Giessenruiters, MV. De

Noorderkoggenruiters, MV. De
Noorderkoggenruiters, MV. De
Hubertus-lisse, MV. St.

Dubbeldam En Omstreken (HSV), MV.
Beemster Ruiters, MV. De

Boekhorstruiters, MV.
Rijnruiters, MV. De
Oude Veer, MV.

Dubbeldam En Omstreken (HSV), MV.
Killesteynruiters, MV. De
Tournoyruiters, MV. De
Hubertus-lisse, MV. St.
Haarlemmermeer-Spaarnwoude, MV.
Veerse Ruiters, MV.

Voornruiters, MV. De

65,580
64,080
61,920

62,750
61,330
65,000

62,420
63,250
59,330

65,420
61,920

55,670
56,420
54,670
56,000
58,080

64,920
66,580
66,080

62,000
62,330
58,000
60,330
61,170
57,080
59,250

67,170
63,420
61,750

60,670
58,330
61,420
58,000
56,170
56,670
54,330

65,330
65,420
66,330

64,000
64,330
59,580

59,170
56,750
60,250

67,830
64,250

62,080
58,500
58,420
56,670
54,080

3/4

65,455
64,750
64,125

63,375
62,830
62,290

60,795
60,000
59,790

66,625
63,085

58,875
57,460
56,545
56,335
56,080

66,045
65,000
63,915

61,335
60,330
59,710
59,165
58,670
56,875
56,790



B/2sp-po

1 Carine Van der Drift - Vos
2 Jeanine Hassing - Vermeij
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L/2sp-po-M/2sp-po-Z/2sp-po
1
2

3
4
5
B/2sp-pa-L/2sp-pa-M/2sp-pa

1

2
3

Jelle Leliveld

Raymon Leliveld

Eline Geurs

Sabine Van der Bellen
Frank Brakenhoff

Elise Borgstijn
Heidi Te Poele

Ciska Koomen
Sylvana Riethoven
Jan-leen Boot

Wim Van Elteren

Henk Van der Molen
Monte Visser

Henkie, Goldie

Persuasions Bling Queen, Easy Rider

Kompas Yris, Duco's Sabine

Feansterhoeve Marrit, Feansterhoeve Mirthe
Lucky Whisper Van De D&d Hoeve, Sandy
Spotted Shyba, Vaderhoeve's Femur

Mr. Jack, Mr. Jimmy

Zwanehoef's Katoo, Zwanehoef's Kabibe

Popeye, Twarres

Rosy V. Marssum, Deedee van stal Denci
Moorland's Maxima, Moorland's Marilyne

ljsseldijk's Amadeus B, Starlayd

Joke, Elke

George, Jetske
Giant Bloid, Empire Bloid
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2-po
2-po

2-po
2-po
2-po
2-po
2-po

2-po
2-po

2-po
2-po
2-po
2-pa

2-pa
2-pa

Wieringermeerruiters, MV. De
Zaanse Ruiters, MV.

Voornruiters, MV. De
Voornruiters, MV. De

Stad En Lande Ruiters, MV.
Stad En Lande Ruiters, MV.
Hubertus-lisse, MV. St.

Voornruiters, MV. De

Zeeuwsche Menvereniging, MV.

Oude Veer, MV.
Westland, MV.
Zeeuwsche Menvereniging, MV.

Voornruiters, MV. De

Beemster Ruiters, MV. De
Berkenruiters, MV. De

67,250
65,750

65,670
64,170
61,830
57,920
66,420

67,580
66,420

64,830
65,830
56,080
69,580

67,080
62,170

64,920
62,920

62,670
62,830
58,750
56,000
0,000

65,420
66,500

63,170
61,420
56,250
60,330

60,170
63,670

66,085
64,335

64,170
63,500
60,290
56,960
33,210

66,500
66,460

64,000
63,625
56,165
64,955

63,625
62,920

4/4



